09.30

11.00

11.30

12.30

13.15

14:00

14.20

16.15

16.30

Registration

Welcome and introductory sessions

Review of 2018: key global and national issues in

Refugee Health Nursing
SANDY EAGAR — RNA CHAIRPERSON

Key issues in Refugee Health Nursing by area:
HSP one year on what's working / challenges /

opportunities
STATE / TERRITORY RNA REPRESENTATIVES

Morning tea

Rainbow Refugees: Caring for people of refugee

background who identify as LGBTIQ+

GIANNA PARMA, PROJECT COORDINATOR
CULTURALLY RESPONSIVE HEALTH AT TRUE RELATIONSHIPS

KATHRYN GREGORY, CLINICAL NURSE
MATER REFUGEE HEALTH SERVICE

Refugee Health Nursing in Regional Australia

Introduction and overview

MICHELE GREENWOOD,
REFUGEE/ MULTICULTURAL CLINICAL NURSE CONSULTANT,
COFFS HARBOUR NSW

Models of care, challenges and opportunities in regional
Refugee Health Nursing

PANEL DISCUSSION
FEATURING RNA MEMBERS FROM REGIONAL NSW, QLD AND VIC.

Lunch

Refugee Health Nurse Skills and Competency
Framework — from novice to expert

Part 1 What does Advanced Practice look like in Refugee
Health Nursing?

MERILYN SPRATLING, NURSE PRACTITIONER,
REFUGEE HEALTH NURSE COORDINATOR, EACH, MELBOURNE.

Part 2 Workshops: Using the RHN Skills questionnaire to
build a competency Framework

Closing comments

End of the day

. -

Tuesday 26" March 2019

Agenda



