

Refugee Nurses of Australia National Forum 2019

		n & and
09.00	Registration	C. Carlos C.
09.30	Welcome and introductory sessions	A CONTRACT OF
	Review of 2018: key global and national issues in Refugee Health Nursing SANDY EAGAR – RNA CHAIRPERSON	
	Key issues in Refugee Health Nursing by area: HSP one year on what's working / challenges / opportunities STATE / TERRITORY RNA REPRESENTATIVES	
11.00	Morning tea	
11.30	Rainbow Refugees: Caring for people of refugee background who identify as LGBTIQ+ GIANNA PARMA, PROJECT COORDINATOR CULTURALLY RESPONSIVE HEALTH AT TRUE RELATIONSHIPS KATHRYN GREGORY, CLINICAL NURSE MATER REFUGEE HEALTH SERVICE	
12.30	Refugee Health Nursing in Regional Australia Introduction and overview MICHELE GREENWOOD, REFUGEE/ MULTICULTURAL CLINICAL NURSE CONSULTANT, COFFS HARBOUR NSW	
	Models of care, challenges and opportunities in regional Refugee Health Nursing PANEL DISCUSSION FEATURING RNA MEMBERS FROM REGIONAL NSW, QLD AND VIC.	
13.15	Lunch	
	Refugee Health Nurse Skills and Competency Framework – from novice to expert	
14:00	Part 1 What does Advanced Practice look like in Refugee Health Nursing? MERILYN SPRATLING, NURSE PRACTITIONER, REFUGEE HEALTH NURSE COORDINATOR, EACH, MELBOURNE.	
14.20	Part 2 Workshops: Using the RHN Skills questionnaire to build a competency Framework	- 2.
16.15	Closing comments	Tuesday 26 th March 201
16.30	End of the day	Agendo